//chemistry.uonbi.ac.

‘
LAY g A

Unive»rs;i’ry of Nairobi |

4oy 3 ?;

-
v’-’.

f

v

‘ Contact
| dept-chem@uonbi.ac.ke
0772-459087

e

T
s
‘Ill
RN
VLR

I



http://www.uonbi.ac.ke/
mailto:dept-chem@uonbi.ac.ke

Department of Chemistry Administration Staff
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Chairman of Department Mrs. Rose Minoo Ms. Violet Maloba
Prof. John Onyari Administrator Secretary
dept-chem@uonbi.ac.ke rosemm@uonbi.ac.ke violet.damaris@uonbi.ac.ke
0718-592261 0772-459087

ke
Ms. Anne Muia Mr. Robert Kimutai Langat Mr. Malii Ronald

Principal Technologist rklangat@uonbi.ac.ke Driver
ammuia@uonbi.ac.ke Documentalist
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Academic Staff



Organic Chemistry Section
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Prof. Bhalendu Bhatt Prof. John Onyari Prof. Raphael Munavu Prof. Jacob Midiwo Prof. Abiy Yenesew
bbhatt@uonbi.ac.ke jonyari@uonbi.ac.ke rmmunavu@uonbi.ac.ke jmidiwo@uonbi.ac.ke ayenesew@uonbi.ac.ke
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Prof. Amir Yusuf Prof. Leonidah Kerubo Dr. Joseph Mwaniki Dr. John Wanjohi Dr. Albert Ndakala
ayusuf@uonbi.ac.ke lkerubo@uonbi.ac.ke jmwaniki@uonbi.ac.ke jwanjohi@uonbi.ac.ke andakala@uonbi.ac.ke

Dr. Wenwa Odinga Dr. Solomon Derese
wakinyi@uonbi.ac.ke sderese@uonbi.ac.ke

Dr. Beth Ndunda
beth.ndunda@uonbi.ac.ke



Physical/Industrial Chemistry Section
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Prof. Helen Njenga Prof. Duke Orata Prof. Jacob Kithinji Dr. John Onyatta Dr. Immaculate Michira
hnnjenga@uonbi.ac.ke dorata@uonbi.ac.ke jkithinji@uonbi.ac.ke john.onyatta@uonbi.ac.ke imichira@uonbi.ac.ke
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Dr. Peterson Guto Dr. Damaris Mbui Dr. Deborah Abongo

peterson.guto@uonbi.ac.ke dmbui@uonbi.ac.ke dabongo@uonbi.ac.ke mmukabi@uonbi.ac.ke
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Dr. John Wabomba Dr. Patrick Tum Dr. Njagi Njomo Ms. Immaculate Achieng Mr. Fredrick Mwazighe
jwabomba@uonbi.ac.ke patricktum@uonbi.ac.ke njaginjomo@uonbi.ac.ke achiengimma@uonbi.ac.ke fmwazighe@uonbi.ac.ke
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Inorganic/Analytical Chemistry Section
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Prof. David Kariuki Prof. Shem Wandiga Prof. Lydia Njenga Dr. Joyce Kithure Dr. Ruth Odhiambo
kkariuki@uonbi.ac.ke wandigas@uonbi.ac.ke Injenga@uonbi.ac.ke jkithure@uonbi.ac.ke odhiambor@uonbi.ac.ke
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Dr. Fredrick Oduor Mr. Jumaa Makopa Mr. Charles Mirikau Mr. Godfrey Wafula Ms. Rachael Njogu
foduor@uonbi.ac.ke jamkopa@uonbi.ac.ke cmirikau@uonbi.ac.ke gwafula@uonbi.ac.ke njogurachael@uonbi.ac.ke
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Dr. Geoffrey Bosire Dr. Vincent Madadi Dr. Faridah Were Dr. Benson Wamalwa
ghosire@uonbi.ac.ke vmadadi@uonbi.ac.ke fwere@uonbi.ac.ke '

benson.wamalwa@uonbi.ac.ke



Technical Staff



Ms. Anne Muia Mr. Evans Kimega Mrs. Alice Ndekei Ms. Mutua Alice Minoo Ms. Felistas Wainaina
ammuia@uonbi.ac.ke ekimega@uonbi.ac.ke andekei@uonbi.ac.ke alice.mutua@uonbi.ac.ke fwainaina@uonbi.ac.ke

Dr. Benard Rop Mrs. Emmah Kamau Mr. Douglas Okumu Mr. Terer Emmnauel Mr. Ephantus Mwangi
kiplangatrop@uonbi.ac.ke  emma.kamau@uonbi.ac.ke dokumu@uonbi.ac.ke eterer@uonbi.ac.ke ephantusm@uonbi.ac.ke

Mr. W.ilfred Or'angi Mrs. M'a.ry N. Wan-jiru Ms.-Veronica M'uinde Ms. Marion Ngunju Checha Mr. Geofrey Kaptich
worangi@uonbi.ac.ke mary.wanjiru@uonbi.ac.ke vmuinde@uonbi.ac.ke mchecha@uonbi.ac.ke kiprono.kaptich@uonbi.ac.ke
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Ms. Flora Lemiso Mr. John Kinuthia Ms. Beth W. lrungu Mr. Nicholas Nirr Ms. Maureen Waweru
lemisof@uonbi.ac.ke John.kinuthia@uonbi.ac.ke bwanjiru@uonbi.ac.ke nsirr@uonbi.ac.ke maureenw@uonbi.ac.ke



